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First Last  Phone Email

Faye Alperin (562) 659-0051 fayealperin@gmail.com

Mig Anglin (657) 465-4976 mignn06@gmail.com

Yvonne Antonoff-Waggoner (562) 436-3028 n/a

Valerie Armstrong (310) 490-6670 valeriebeth@verizon.net

Shelley Arnold (562) 477-7665 shelleyarnold1@aol.com

Tobi Balma (562) 305-0285 aauw.tobi@gmail.com

Sharifa Batts (562) 544-3093 rifa1405@yahoo.com

Ginny Baxter (562) 889-9562 ginnysgetaways@gmail.com

Renee Belville (562) 716-2507 renee.belville2@gmail.com

Judith Bergquist (562) 431-3157 mtbranch1@gmail.com

Debra Berzajs (317) 271-4918 berzajsd@gmail.com

Rohan Bhardwaj n/a rohanbhar19@gmail.com

Catherine Blanco (562) 502-7565 cathy.e.blanco@gmail.com

Dianne Bradfield (562) 429-0036 dvbradfield1945@gmail.com

Enid Busser (562) 900-4839 enid36@verizon.net

Sandy Cajigas (562) 647-2150 sunshinecal10@yahoo.com

Dee Dee Catalano (562) 310-5292 catalanosmith@yahoo.com

Jeane Caveness (562) 841-5326 jmrcaveness@outlook.com

Herlinda Chico n/a hchico35@yahoo.com

Daphne Ching-Jackson (562) 209-2221 dchingjackson@verizon.net

Lisa Choate-Ciletti (818) 618-1434 dnaworker@earthlink.net

Carol Clanton (562) 882-0662 cclanton86@icloud.com

Cynthia Clark (562) 596-5397 ccinlb@charter.net

Elinor Clark (562) 494-1526 n/a

Darlene Daclan (562) 673-6909 darlene_daclan@yahoo.com

Margarita de la Torre (562) 506-5314 mdltcawood@tlctranslators.com

Jan Deibert (714) 856-4719 jandeibert@yahoo.com

Fay Denny (714) 894-0416 faydenny@yahoo.com

Juliet Ebner (562) 433-9605 damus.datis@hotmail.com

Carolyn Eggleston (909) 633-7234 carolyneggleston67@gmail.com

William Feliciano (562) 668-8345 willyweekly@gmail.com

Patricia Ferrer (562) 787-5722 paferrer@verizon.net

Rosemary Ford (562) 212-1416 rafmsw1@aol.com

Janice Furman (562) 597-4279 j.furman1@verizon.net

Susan Garcia (562) 234-4055 ssgarcia55@gmail.com

Nicole Gracie (562) 201-1451 ndgracie@charter.net

Joan Gustafson (562) 743-9767 jwg221@aol.com

Karen Gustafson (714) 803-4572 karengus33@gmail.com

Barbara Hall (562) 212-1116 hallbarbara@verizon.net

Jane Hansen (562) 889-6735 hansenjane8@gmail.com

Jennifer Harper (562) 209-2869 jharper@lbdn.org

Skhye Hartman (520) 204-7809 skhartman26@msn.com

Lamis Hashem (562) 795-6605 thehashemfamily@gmail.com
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Hattie Herring (562) 684-5941 herringuneke@yahoo.com

Laura Hill (562) 421-5235 12golightly@gmail.com

Julia Hornby (562) 421-5235 hornbyjulia@gmail.com

Anita Hrishikesan (323) 363-2675 ahrishikesan@gmail.com

Margaret Huebner (562) 275-5662 mahuebner@aol.com

Dawn Ide (562) 714-1356 deltadee54@gmail.com

George L Jackson (310) 809-6807 georgeljackson@gmail.com

Arnedra Jordan (310) 722-6594 ajordan6@my.keller.edu

Charlotte Joseph (562) 400-3187 importantjoseph@aol.com

Judith Kaho (562) 429-2790 gakjmk@aol.com

Tammy Kane (201) 238-5946 tammy@tammykane.com

Lynne Katz (562) 619-8474 lnkzmsw@gmail.com

Cacilia Kim (562) 425-7613 cacilia767@hotmail.com

Maria Kootsikas (323) 632-9238 mkootsikas@outlook.com

JoAnn Kuroda (562) 429-6923 sojoinlb@aol.com

Amy La (626) 824-7830 amylaphd@gmail.com

Kirsten Larsen (562) 756-3915 larsen_kirsten@yahoo.com

Alyce LaViolette (310) 968-4203 alycelaviolette@gmail.com

Portia Lee (626) 848-4311 portialaulee@yahoo.com

Beth Lesen (917) 355-3332 beth.lesen@csulb.edu

Carol Llewellyn (562) 430-4380 cmllewelly@aol.com

Patricia Lock (818) 620-6097 pdlock@lockspace.org

Judy Logue (562) 487-8367 judyjanelogue1@gmail.com

Grace Lorentzen (562) 335-2279 gracelorentzen@netscape.net

Joyce Lott (562) 438-2584 lottofjoy@gmail.com

Rebecca Low (760) 213-2282 rlow1@hotmail.com

Missy Maceyko (724) 309-7026 maceykom@gmail.com

Angela Macias (909) 663-8256 amacias@csudh.edu

Ellen Mathis (562) 433-6509 epmathis@verizon.net

Deloris Mayuga (562) 596-8902 dmayuga@verizon.net

Harriet McDonald (562) 618-6530 hrrtmac@yahoo.com

Carol McKelvy (310) 766-5419 mckelvycl@gmail.com

Celia Mejia (509) 393-1990 celia.mejia@csulb.edu

Leila Menzies (562) 477-0941 leilamenzies@aol.com

Julie Mills (562) 596-6110 jgmills@verizon.net

Shaila Rao Mistry (714) 779-2015 shaila@stem-institute.org

Alison Mitchell (562) 335-4244 alison123@earthlink.net

Denise Montoya (206) 437-7510 dgmontoya44@gmail.com

Gail Morrison (562) 438-0597 gail7go@gmail.com

Erin Murphy (562) 938-4732 emurphy@lbcc.edu

Seema Nanda (626) 399-1092 mathwali@gmail.com

Judith Nast (508) 816-9665 judithnast@gmail.com

Lucia Navar (323) 270-6585 lucia_navar@yahoo.com

Miles Nevin (562) 533-6312 miles.nevin@gmail.com

Stephanie Osorio (562) 337-9036 stephanie@osorioarchitecture.com
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Flo Pickett (562) 884-0459 flopickett@gmail.com

Paola Plascencia n/a paplascencia07@gmail.com

Rita Powell (562) 685-2096 riorita111@verizon.net

Mary Riddick (562) 434-9826 n/a

Denise Robinson (562) 537-2646 den.rob@verizon.net

Cathleen Rokicki (562) 493-2705 cathy.rokicki@gmail.com

Frances Rozner (562) 773-3427 francesrozner@gmail.com

Gerrie Schipske (562) 201-1296 schipske@gmail.com

Sue Schmitt (217) 691-3173 suzs1@mac.com

Linda Sciaroni (310) 961-7625 sciaronilinda@aol.com

Linda Silver (714) 323-6871 silvermentor@hotmail.com

Carol Smith (562) 404-4291 carolj1212@aol.com

Anne Supple (562) 434-1091 asupple222@gmail.com

Natalie Swit (562) 805-6600 natswit@gmail.com

Julia Taboada (562) 856-0709 jutaboada29@gmail.com

Mary Ann Takemoto (562) 896-6825 martakemoto@gmail.com

Christine Taxier (714) 828-7711 cbtmamabear@ca.rr.com

Geni Thomas (260) 443-6160 geni.thomas@yahoo.com

Lee Tsao (562) 425-7613 lee.tsao@yahoo.com

Linda Vallejo n/a vallejo48@gmail.com

Barbara Vangsness (562) 464-7274 bvangsness12@gmail.com

Depika Vidyarthi (562) 234-9240 dvidyarthi@yahoo.com

Lietta Wagner (562) 425-2471 ca90815me@verizon.net

Melanie Webb n/a melaniewebb92646@gmail.com

Kathryn Wells n/a kathryn.wells.2022@gmail.com

Melanie Werts (562) 431-7790 melanie@werts.org

Sharon Westafer h (562) 493-4749 sharwest1@hotmail.com

Linda Westman (310) 493-4434 linda-westman@sbcglobal.net

Christine Williams (562) 231-8488  	tall_lady03@yahoo.com

Taryn Williams (562) 528-1300 tarynwilliams87@gmail.com

Judy Willis (310) 600-7357 judywillis3@verizon.net

Gayline Witten (562) 500-0752 gaywitten1@aol.com

Juliet Wurr (202) 716-4145 julietwurr@gmail.com


